
Cost

£30.00
£40.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£50.00

£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£30.00

£110.00

£100.00
£30.00

£130.00
£200.00
£130.00
£200.00
£130.00
£65.00

Please note that we do not carry out medicals for HGV/PSV/Taxi/Sports/Pre-Employment/Third Parties

FREE

FREE
£50.00

Private sick note
Private prescription
Vaccination certificate
Fitness to travel certificate (appointment required)

Straight forward simple certificate of fact
Indepth certificate of fact for patient

Home Visit

Holiday cancellation form
Oftsed declaration
Firearms licensing form
Health insurance claim form
Disabled Students' Allowances Disability Evidence Form
Employers report and opinion 

Insurance company report 
Additional supplementary report (same company)

Court of Protection (medical required)
Home Visit

Power of Attorney (medical required)

     List of Fees for Non-NHS Services
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Copies of full medical records - solicitors request
Second request within 12 months

Letters for Patients

Reports/Claim Forms

Insurance Reports via Insurance Company

Medicals

Medical Records

Certificates 

Fostering/Adoption/Special Guardian medical AH 
Fostering/Adoption/Special Guardian AH2 update

Copies of full medical records - patients request (paper and computerised)
Request to be put in writing to the surgery or via BLCCG.Glenroyd@nhs.net
Email address required to send the medical records.




