List of Fees for Non-NHS Services Updated October 2022

Copies of full medical records - solicitors request

Second request within 12 months



FREE

£50.00

Letters for Patients		Cost		
Straight forward simple certificate of fact		£30.00		
Indepth certificate of fact for patient		£40.00		
Certificates				
Private sick note		£20.00		
Private prescription		£20.00		
Vaccination certificate		£20.00		
Fitness to travel certificate (appointment required)		£50.00		
Reports/Claim Forms				
Holiday cancellation form		C40 00		
Holiday cancellation form Oftsed declaration		£40.00 £40.00		
Firearms licensing form		£40.00		
Health insurance claim form		£40.00		
Disabled Students' Allowances Disability Evidence Form		£30.00		
Employers report and opinion		£110.00		
		2220.00		
Insurance Reports via Insurance Company				
Insurance company report		£100.00		
Additional supplementary report (same company)		£30.00		
Medicals				
Court of Protection (medical required)		£130.00		
	Home Visit	£200.00		
Power of Attorney (medical required)		£130.00		
	Home Visit	£200.00		
Fostering/Adoption/Special Guardian medical AH		£130.00		
Fostering/Adoption/Special Guardian AH2 update		£65.00		
Please note that we do not carry out medicals for HGV/PSV/Taxi/Sports/Pre-Employment/Third Parties				
Medical Records				
Copies of full medical records - patients request (paper and computerised)		FREE		
Request to be put in writing to the surgery or via BLCCG.Glenroyd@nhs				
Email address required to send the medical records.				